500 mW Lower S-Band FM Transmitter,
2.2-2.3 GHz
OUTLINE DRAWING
1,2,3
V 1.00
Features
� FM transmitter with PLL, VCO and PA devices
� 3.0 - 3.3 Volt operation

�  Europe:  Tel. +44 (1908) 574 200,  Fax+44 (1908) 574 300
9
Ordering Information
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MA05836-045  27dBm module (operates at 2245.5MHz)
MA05836-046  27dBm module (operates at 2246.5MHz)
MA05836-047   27dBm module (operates at 2247.5MHz)
MA05836-048  27dBm module (operates at 2248.5MHz)
MA05836-049 27dBm module (operates at 2249.5MHz)
MA05836-050  27dBm module (operates at 2250.5MHz)
MA05836-051  27dBm module (operates at 2251.5MHz)
MA05836-052  27dBm module (operates at 2252.5MHz)
MA05836-053 27dBm module (operates at 2253.5MHz)
MA05836-054 27dBm module (operates at 2254.5MHz)
MA05836-055 27dBm module (operates at 2255.5MHz)
MA05836-056 27dBm module (operates at 2256.5MHz)
MA05836-057  27dBm module (operates at 2257.5MHz)
MA05836-058 27dBm module (operates at 2258.5MHz)
MA05836-059  27dBm module (operates at 2259.5MHz)
MA05836-060 27dBm module (operates at 2260.5MHz)
MA05836-061 27dBm module (operates at 2261.5MHz)
MA05836-062 27dBm module (operates at 2262.5MHz)
MA05836-063 27dBm module (operates at 2263.5MHz)
MA05836-064 27dBm module (operates at 2264.5MHz)
MA05836-065 27dBm module (operates at 2265.5MHz)
MA05836-066 27dBm module (operates at 2266.5MHz)
MA05836-067 27dBm module (operates at 2267.5MHz)
MA05836-068 27dBm module (operates at 2268.5MHz)
MA05836-069 27dBm module (operates at 2269.5MHz)
MA05836-070 27dBm module (operates at 2270.5MHz)
MA05836-071 27dBm module (operates at 2271.5MHz)
MA05836-072 27dBm module (operates at 2272.5MHz)
MA05836-073 27dBm module (operates at 2273.5MHz)
MA05836-074 27dBm module (operates at 2274.5MHz)
MA05836-075 27dBm module (operates at 2275.5MHz)
MA05836-076 27dBm module (operates at 2276.5MHz)
MA05836-077 27dBm module (operates at 2277.5MHz)
MA05836-078 27dBm module (operates at 2278.5MHz)
MA05836-079 27dBm module (operates at 2279.5MHz)
PART NO. DESCRIPTION
MA05836-080 27dBm module (operates at 2280.5MHz)
MA05836-081  27dBm module (operates at 2281.5MHz)
MA05836-082   27dBm module (operates at 2282.5MHz)
MA05836-083  27dBm module (operates at 2283.5MHz)
MA05836-084 27dBm module (operates at 2284.5MHz)
MA05836-085  27dBm module (operates at 2285.5MHz)
MA05836-086  27dBm module (operates at 2286.5MHz)
MA05836-087  27dBm module (operates at 2287.5MHz)
Preliminary
Downloaded from Datasheet.su